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16

Sue Schechter
Field Placement Director

University of Califronia Berkeley School of Law

United States
sschechter@law.berkeley.edu

Jane Ellen Schukoske
Chief Executive Officer
S M Sehgal Foundation
United States
jschukoske@gmail.com

Ilker Gokhan Sen

Assistant Professor

Anadolu University Faculty of Law
Turkey

igsen@anadolu.edu.tr

Hesti Septianita

Program Officer

Clinical Legal Education, Faculty of Law,
Pasundan University

Indonesia
awalkonthesnow@yahoo.com

Ezgi Seref

Project Coordinator

Social Policies, Gender Identity and Sexual
Orientation Studies Association

Turkey

ezgiseref@gmail.com

Yusuf Sertac Serter

Research Assistant

Anadolu University Faculty Of Law
Turkey

ysserter@anadolu.edu.tr

Lina Shabeeb

Associate Professor

Jordan University

Jordan
lina_shabeeb@hotmail.com

Dmitry Shabelnikov
Director for Russia
PlLnet

Russia
dshabelnikov@pilnet.org



Suhail Shahzad

Dean

Hazara University

Pakistan
ssuhailshazad@hotmail.com

Anna Shalima

Deputy Chief

Belarusian State University
Belarus
ania.shalima@gmail.com

Rebecca Sharpless

Clinical Professor

University of Miami School of Law
United States
rsharpless@law.miami.edu
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